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Results

Event 1  Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 2:33.26  6/5/2010    Kevin Sommer, Championship Meet
      League: @ 2:33.26  6/5/2010    Kevin Sommer, Mendham
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   190 Tiao, Chris         10 Randolph                        2:59.95    5
  2  1102 Anderson, Jay       10 Mendham                         3:04.39    3
  3   862 Jung, Kevin          9 Randolph                        3:08.80    1
  4  1129 Skirzenski, Brenna  10 Mendham                         3:14.45
  5  1112 Finlay, Christian    9 Mendham                         3:18.75
  6  1125 Savino, Daniel       9 Mendham                         3:21.69
  7   852 Cannon, Evan         9 Randolph                        3:22.51
  8  1119 Jennings, Jack      10 Mendham                         3:26.58
  9  1135 Vives, Harrison     10 Mendham                         3:31.92
 10   187 Kozma, Zachary      10 Randolph                        3:32.24
 11   150 Almero, Regan       10 Randolph                        3:34.42
 12   856 Frankel, Jonathan    9 Randolph                        3:38.28
 13  1106 Cavuto, Jeremy      10 Mendham                         3:43.34
 14   874 Rychener, Ryland     9 Randolph                        3:44.50
 15  1118 Jamer, Kevin        10 Mendham                         3:44.76
 16   853 Dubij, Danny         9 Randolph                        3:51.91
 17  1123 Reinhardt, Christi   9 Mendham                         4:04.61
 18  1105 Cavuto, Bradley      9 Mendham                         4:08.80

Event 2  Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 2:50.16  6/9/2007    Michelle Kumpf, Championship Meet
      League: @ 2:43.08  6/10/2000   Ashley Cromartie, Roxbury
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   805 Finley, Meredith     9 Randolph                        3:11.31    5
  2  1212 Grissett, Emma      10 Mendham                         3:11.57    3
  3  1208 Danieli, Kayleigh    9 Mendham                         3:20.99    1
  4  1228 Timoney, Shannon     9 Mendham                         3:26.61
  5   105 Tatkow, Emily       10 Randolph                        3:37.20
  6  1220 Nussbaum, Sara      10 Mendham                         3:37.78
  7  1219 Murphy, Sarah       10 Mendham                         3:52.12
  8   129 Olson, Emily        10 Randolph                        3:57.17
  9   142 Zacieracha, Victor  10 Randolph                        4:02.61
 10  1226 Slutsky, Lynn        9 Mendham                         4:05.95
 11   136 Silver, Aislin      10 Randolph                        4:10.16
 12   811 Olson, Rachel        9 Randolph                        4:11.72
 13   809 McInerney, Kelly     9 Randolph                        4:12.30
 14   122 Hughes, Reese       10 Randolph                        4:23.11
 15   112 De Oliveira, Hanna  10 Randolph                        4:35.48
 16   812 Paolazzi, Jamie      9 Randolph                        4:55.35

Event 3  Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 2:24.18  6/7/2008    Christian Kildal-Brandt, Championship Meet
      League: @ 2:20.22  1992        Steven Slattery, Mount Olive
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1301 Andersen, Felix     12 Mendham                         2:43.90    5
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  2   364 Petit, Mathieu      12 Randolph                        2:44.78    3
  3  1337 Sommer, Kevin       11 Mendham                         2:45.09    1
  4  1335 Sement, Kaya        11 Mendham                         2:45.40
  5  1324 Kemp, Paul          12 Mendham                         2:55.21
  6   264 Petruzziello, Nich  11 Randolph                        3:04.43
  7  1340 Zosche, Ryan        12 Mendham                         3:06.27
  8  1313 Fechhelm, Stuart    11 Mendham                         3:12.05
  9  1319 Grissett, Banks     11 Mendham                         3:19.19
 10   250 Adams, Nicholas     11 Randolph                        3:19.50
 11  1333 Schlegel, Alexande  11 Mendham                         3:20.71
 12  1310 Dauenheimer, Carl   11 Mendham                         3:22.09
 13   263 Martin, Alex        11 Randolph                        3:24.63
 14  1312 Fechhelm, Henry     11 Mendham                         3:30.02
 15  1329 Patton, Ryan        11 Mendham                         3:39.12

Event 4  Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 2:38.13  6/6/2009    Michelle Kumpf, Championship Meet
      League: @ 2:28.94  6/5/2010    Michelle Golowko, Montville
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1423 Timoney, Elizabeth  12 Mendham                         2:43.73    5
  2  1422 Tiboni, Hope        11 Mendham                         2:47.39    3
  3   207 Gihorski, Kate      11 Randolph                        2:52.49    1
  4  1403 Bernt, Juliana      12 Mendham                         3:05.07
  5   211 Robinson, Kaitlin   11 Randolph                        3:05.26
  6  1405 Brown, Elisabeth    11 Mendham                         3:15.91
  7  1406 Bryan, Claire       11 Mendham                         3:18.52
  8  1413 Hakes, Haley        11 Mendham                         3:21.40
  9   209 Olson, Brooke       11 Randolph                        3:30.02
 10  1417 McGreal, Katia      11 Mendham                         3:44.78
 11  1410 Drew, Meg           11 Mendham                         3:49.42

Event 5  Boys 13-15 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 2:08.53  6/5/2010    Christian Kildal-Brandt, Championship Meet
      League: @ 2:05.12  1991        Chris Seifert, Rockaway Boro
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1508 Ehmann, Paul        15 Mendham                         2:17.54    5
  2  1501 Andersen, Patrik    15 Mendham                         2:17.96    3
  3   563 Stickle, Greg       14 Randolph                        2:22.03    1
  4   452 DeFeo, Joey         13 Randolph                        2:34.91
  5  1516 Julian, Daniel      15 Mendham                         2:38.71
  6   470 Ferrara, Marcus     13 Randolph                        2:41.77
  7  1502 Anderson, Mitch     15 Mendham                         2:49.25
  8  1530 Schlegel, Christop  13 Mendham                         2:55.34
  9   455 Keogh, Sean         13 Randolph                        2:56.67
 10   572 Madia, Christopher  14 Randolph                        2:57.53
 11  1534 Usiskin, Josh       14 Mendham                         2:58.74
 12   551 Benedict, Joshua    14 Randolph                        3:09.69
 13   571 Luken, Colin        14 Randolph                        3:09.93
 14  1515 Herman, David       13 Mendham                         3:24.15
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Event 6  Girls 13-15 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 2:30.25  6/6/2009    Reagan Kolakowski, Championship Meet
      League: @ 2:20.32  1995        Megan McDonald, Roxbury
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   514 Lansing, Marisa     14 Randolph                        2:34.83    5
  2   510 Harsch, Carole      14 Randolph                        2:40.27    3
  3  1611 Kumpf, Michelle     14 Mendham                         2:49.18    1
  4  1619 Sement, Defne       13 Mendham                         2:55.60
  5  1618 Scott, Claire       14 Mendham                         3:03.20
  6   431 Scalley, Noel       13 Randolph                        3:05.61
  7  1603 Cooper, Courtney    13 Mendham                         3:09.59
  8   418 Olson, Heather      13 Randolph                        3:17.22
  9   406 Chidambaram, Shant  13 Randolph                        3:23.40
 10   428 Irula, Natalie      13 Randolph                        3:32.34

Event 7  Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 1:01.50  5/14/2010   Mendham, Relay Meet
                         S. Bennett, Z. Hawkins, K. Sommer, T. Keating
      League: @   58.88  6/6/2009    Parsippany
                         M. Workman, N. Massillon, K. Foxworth, J. Okudah
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mendham  'A'                                                 1:08.23    5
     1) 1137 Wisotsky, Matt 10          2) 1108 Dickens, Sam 10
     3) 1125 Savino, Daniel 9           4) 1124 Ricciardi, Michael 9
  2 Mendham  'B'                                                 1:13.52
     1) 1134 Ungar, Lukas 9             2) 1139 Zosche, Reece 9
     3) 1133 Spies, Will 9              4) 1112 Finlay, Christian 9
  3 Mendham  'C'                                                 1:16.78
     1) 1103 Bradley, Joseph 10         2) 1111 Elgarten, Colin 10
     3) 1122 Petrucci, Evan 10          4) 1119 Jennings, Jack 10
  4 Mendham  'D'                                                 1:19.69
     1) 1117 Jamer, Brian 9             2) 1118 Jamer, Kevin 10
     3) 1116 Higley, Drew 10            4) 1135 Vives, Harrison 10
  5 Randolph  'A'                                                1:25.44
     1) 165 Maximos, Christopher 10     2) 177 Spielman, Daniel 10
     3) 163 Mateo, Logan 10             4) 153 Christ, Adam 10

Event 8  Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 1:02.89  5/10/2008   Mendham, vs Montville
                         E. Schacht, V. Garceran, J. Jakimowicz, M. Kenny
      League: @ 1:00.62  1991        Randolph
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Randolph  'A'                                                1:05.00   1   5
     1) 130 O'Malley, Meghan 10         2) 134 Romagnoli, Alyssa 10
     3) 148 Malkani, Isabella 10        4) 807 Hull, Karen 9
  2 Mendham  'A'                                                 1:09.14   1
     1) 1208 Danieli, Kayleigh 9        2) 1222 Popson, Hailey 10
     3) 1227 Timoney, Megan 10          4) 1213 Hakes, Regan 10
  3 Randolph  'C'                                                1:16.06   2
     1) 816 Scali, Francesca 9          2) 109 Tiao, Katie 10
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     3) 101 Ng, Amanda 10               4) 104 Ravi, Mallika 10
  4 Randolph  'B'                                                1:16.78   2
     1) 146 Hager, Alison 10            2) 110 Christ, Annabelle 10
     3) 102 Angeles-Rosenthal, Isabelle 4) 107 Branam, Stephanie 10
  5 Randolph  'D'                                                1:18.82   2
     1) 817 Swayze, Evelyn 9            2) 814 Rosenbergen, Julia 9
     3) 804 Colatruglio, Gianna 9       4) 111 Composto, Aimee 10
  6 Mendham  'C'                                                 1:21.36   2
     1) 1228 Timoney, Shannon 9         2) 1229 Zychowski, Michelle 9
     3) 1206 Carpenter, Lucy 9          4) 1209 Do, Stephanie 10
  7 Mendham  'B'                                                 1:25.56   2
     1) 1210 Fitzsimmons, Sara 10       2) 1219 Murphy, Sarah 10
     3) 1223 Sauerman, Elisabeth 9      4) 1225 Schreibman, Jane 9
  8 Randolph  'E'                                                1:25.98   2
     1) 122 Hughes, Reese 10            2) 810 Mezzo, Samantha 9
     3) 801 Barnes, Regan 9             4) 127 Matjucha, Anna 10

Event 9  Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 55.10  5/19/2006   Mendham, Relay Meet
                       P. Ehmann, C. Barry, G. Gorman, K. Kenny
      League: @ 55.13  6/10/2006   Mendham
                       P. Ehmann, C. Barry, G. Gorman, K. Kenny
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Mendham  'A'                                                   59.86   1   5
     1) 1323 Keating, Tommy 11          2) 1321 Hawkins, Zion 11
     3) 1327 Mudge, Tyler 12            4) 1331 Petrucci, Garrett 12
  2 Randolph  'A'                                                1:01.34   1
     1) 371 Simmons, Jeramie 12         2) 374 Lauria, Michael 12
     3) 256 Coyne, Jack 11              4) 379 Wexler, Nicolas 12
  3 Randolph  'B'                                                1:03.86   2
     1) 377 Taylor, Joshua 12           2) 362 Miller, Ross 12
     3) 361 Leonard, Matthew 12         4) 258 Ferrara, Gabriel 11
  4 Randolph  'C'                                                1:07.90   2
     1) 376 Nessel, Christopher 12      2) 358 Jung, Nicholas 12
     3) 259 Huland El, Ahsan 11         4) 251 Bohn, Jake 11
  5 Mendham  'B'                                                 1:09.60   2
     1) 1332 Savino, Jake 11            2) 1307 Cheng, Jake 11
     3) 1306 Carrara, Kevin 11          4) 1333 Schlegel, Alexander 11
  6 Mendham  'C'                                                 1:12.00   2
     1) 1318 Gano, Billy 12             2) 1302 Andrew, William 11
     3) 1326 Lia, Antonio 12            4) 1311 Elgarten, Jared 12
  7 Randolph  'D'                                                1:13.48   2
     1) 369 Sandler, Noah 12            2) 271 Geiger, Bryan 11
     3) 363 Nalbach, Michael 12         4) 355 Faustima, Roovens 12
  8 Mendham  'D'                                                 1:16.50   2
     1) 1330 Pescatore, Christopher 11  2) 1329 Patton, Ryan 11
     3) 1328 Parette, Harry 12          4) 1316 Fowler, Jake 11
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Event 10  Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 56.86  6/6/2009    Mendham, Championship Meet
                       E. Schacht, M. Kenny, N. Miseo, M. Wadley
      League: @ 55.42  1996        Parsippany
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Mendham  'A'                                                 1:04.30   1   5
     1) 1408 Chiotelis, Jesse 12        2) 1407 Carpenter, Eva 11
     3) 1421 Spies, Morgan 11           4) 1409 Cooper, Kylie 12
  2 Randolph  'A'                                                1:05.30   1
     1) 307 Fantuzzi, Brynn 12          2) 308 Fantuzzi, Jillian 12
     3) 331 Heiberger, Stephany 12      4) 314 Jones, Vanessa 12
  3 Randolph  'B'                                                1:05.39   1
     1) 214 Rychener, Shannon 11        2) 322 Spielman, Samantha 12
     3) 312 Jenkins, Sydney 12          4) 305 Dunaway, Courtney 12
  4 Randolph  'C'                                                1:07.87   1
     1) 329 Freitas, Alison 12          2) 336 Scoopo, Taylor 12
     3) 219 Cassano, Emma 11            4) 327 Barnes, Darraugh 12
  5 Mendham  'B'                                                 1:11.01   2
     1) 1405 Brown, Elisabeth 11        2) 1425 Walsh, Ashley 11
     3) 1418 Munley, Marguerite 11      4) 1424 Ungar, Kolina 11
  6 Randolph  'E'                                                1:11.70   2
     1) 302 Coleman, Kristen 12         2) 333 Malaga, Rachel 12
     3) 330 Hager, Robyn 12             4) 338 Smith, Kendall 12
  7 Randolph  'D'                                                1:12.21   2
     1) 221 Levy, Rachel 11             2) 222 McElroy, Regina 11
     3) 227 Taylor, Makayla 11          4) 217 Taylor, Amaya 11
  8 Randolph  'F'                                                1:13.92   2
     1) 224 Ruan, Jiayi 11              2) 335 Sandler, Jenna 12
     3) 203 Cheng, Daphne 11            4) 220 Gellerstein, Bayla 11

Event 11  Boys 13-15 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 47.92  6/7/2008    Mendham, Championship Meet
                       C. Barry, B. Ricciardi, G. Gorman, K. Kenny
      League: @ 47.92  6/7/2008    Mendham
                       C. Barry, B. Ricciardi, G. Gorman, K. Kenny
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Randolph  'A'                                                  52.04   1   5
     1) 559 Logoyda, Connor 14          2) 679 Machado, Mark 15
     3) 653 Brewen, Gunnar 15           4) 469 Zarro, Carlo 14
  2 Mendham  'A'                                                   53.44   1
     1) 1533 Ungar, Matthew 14          2) 1521 Masiello, Richard 15
     3) 1511 Hawkins, Zachary 13        4) 1520 Kildal-Brandt, Christian 1
  3 Randolph  'B'                                                  54.58   1
     1) 568 Colotti, Brian 14           2) 576 Kelly, James 15
     3) 553 Damiano, Ethan 14           4) 462 Seleshi, Endale 13
  4 Randolph  'C'                                                  55.55   2
     1) 560 Petruzziello, Michael 14    2) 681 Timmerman, Jack 15
     3) 471 Herc, Tommy 13              4) 573 Ng, Ryan 14
  5 Mendham  'B'                                                   58.23   1
     1) 1502 Anderson, Mitch 15         2) 1530 Schlegel, Christopher 13
     3) 1513 Heppenstall, Pete 15       4) 1514 Heraghty, Dylan 15
  6 Mendham  'C'                                                   59.77   2
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     1) 1522 Moore, Vaughan 13          2) 1535 Valenziano, Louis 15
     3) 1523 Pereira, Christopher 14    4) 1531 Simmons, Will 13
  7 Mendham  'D'                                                 1:03.21   2
     1) 1509 Finlay, Walker 14          2) 1528 Savino, John 13
     3) 1515 Herman, David 13           4) 1517 Kaplan, Justin 13
  8 Randolph  'E'                                                1:03.65   2
     1) 463 Szynalski, Hunter 13        2) 475 Ravi, Raghava 13
     3) 577 Kozas, John 14              4) 564 Szynalski, Michael 14
  9 Randolph  'D'                                                1:07.12   2
     1) 473 Kozma, Justin 13            2) 467 Weiss, Benjamin 13
     3) 456 Lichtenberg, Will 13        4) 652 Altizio, David 15

Event 12  Girls 13-15 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 54.70  6/5/2010    Mendham, Championship Meet
                       M. Wadley, K. Keating, N. Miseo, C. Heffernan
      League: @ 51.92  1993        Randolph
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Mendham  'A'                                                   55.78   1   5
     1) 1612 Miseo, Natalie 14          2) 1610 Kenny, Mackenzie 13
     3) 1609 Jakimowicz, Jacquie 13     4) 1624 Wadley, Maggie 14
  2 Randolph  'A'                                                  56.45   1
     1) 533 Spagnuolo, Emma 14          2) 407 Corcoran, Mara 13
     3) 508 Fantuzzi, Dana 14           4) 525 Meigh, Hayley 14
  3 Mendham  'B'                                                 1:00.59   1
     1) 1607 Freemyer, Emily 14         2) 1606 Dunlevy, Hannah 14
     3) 1625 Wisotsky, Katie 13         4) 1616 Schacht, Emma 13
  4 Randolph  'C'                                                1:00.84   1
     1) 517 Liu, Hannah 14              2) 505 Cheng, Michele 14
     3) 430 Pilla, Danielle 13          4) 402 Altizio, Jaclyn 14
  5 Randolph  'D'                                                1:05.72   2
     1) 704 Arenas, Mariana 15          2) 538 Gomez, Elizabeth 14
     3) 509 Flanders, Susana 14         4) 419 Pierre, Gabriella 13
  6 Mendham  'D'                                                 1:06.45   2
     1) 1618 Scott, Claire 14           2) 1601 Brooks, Ashley 14
     3) 1614 Porter, Nicole 14          4) 1621 Spano, Maria 13
  7 Mendham  'C'                                                 1:07.18   2
     1) 1620 Skirzenski, Katie 13       2) 1615 Ritger, Rosaura 13
     3) 1603 Cooper, Courtney 13        4) 1602 Cheng, Amanda 13
  7 Randolph  'E'                                                1:07.18   2
     1) 706 Schwalm, Jeanette 15        2) 502 Avila, Mariana 14
     3) 429 Parache, Amanda 13          4) 411 Gihorski, Alexis 13
  9 Randolph  'F'                                                1:09.41   2
     1) 414 Karnessis, Sofia 13         2) 537 Gellerstein, Sarah 14
     3) 707 Trinidad, Moreila 15        4) 501 Albers, Katherina 14
 -- Randolph  'B'                                                    DNF   1
     1) 512 Kral, Sydney 14             2) 518 Lopez, Katiria 14
     3) 527 O'Neill, Lauren 14          4) 541 Phelan, Jessica 14
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Event 13  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 14.88  6/5/2004    Kieran Kenny, Championship Meet
      League: @ 14.11  6/11/2005   Thayer Wallace, Randolph
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1  1137 Wisotsky, Matt      10 Mendham                           17.26   1   5
  2  1134 Ungar, Lukas         9 Mendham                           17.43   2
  3  1124 Ricciardi, Michael   9 Mendham                           17.63   1   3    1108
  4   872 Ruscher, Luke        9 Randolph                          17.71   1   1
  5  1103 Bradley, Joseph     10 Mendham                           17.77   6
  6  1108 Dickens, Sam        10 Mendham                           17.94   1
  7   873 Ruscher, Tyler       9 Randolph                          18.32   1
  8  1115 Herman, Scott       10 Mendham                           18.42   4
  9  1112 Finlay, Christian    9 Mendham                           18.79   2
 10  1104 Bryan, Andrew        9 Mendham                           18.82   5
 10  1133 Spies, Will          9 Mendham                           18.82   3
 12   875 Schimminger, Patri   9 Randolph                          18.83   2
 13  1122 Petrucci, Evan      10 Mendham                           18.90   4
 14   861 Joubran, David       9 Randolph                          18.94   5
 15   854 Dugar, Armaan        9 Randolph                          19.05   4
 16   166 Meester, Drew       10 Randolph                          19.08   2
 17   162 Martin, Andrew      10 Randolph                          19.16   1
 18   157 Gu, Jason           10 Randolph                          19.25   5
 19   865 Kozas, Christopher   9 Randolph                          19.68   2
 20  1116 Higley, Drew        10 Mendham                           19.70   2
 21   177 Spielman, Daniel    10 Randolph                          19.71   6
 22   163 Mateo, Logan        10 Randolph                          19.79   3
 22   880 Zacieracha, Alexan   9 Randolph                          19.79   5
 24  1107 Colella, Christian   9 Mendham                           19.81   5
 25   863 Kahlon, Aneel        9 Randolph                          20.03   3
 26  1111 Elgarten, Colin     10 Mendham                           20.50   3
 27  1117 Jamer, Brian         9 Mendham                           20.98   3
 28  1118 Jamer, Kevin        10 Mendham                           22.03   5
 29  1136 Wheeler, Jacob       9 Mendham                           22.44   4
 30   165 Maximos, Christoph  10 Randolph                          22.88   6
 31   180 Woods, Joseph       10 Randolph                          23.77   6
 32   876 Scott, David         9 Randolph                          24.52   4
 33   189 Schaffer, Joshua    10 Randolph                          24.89   6
 33   153 Christ, Adam        10 Randolph                          24.89   4
 35   855 Elejalde, Matthew    9 Randolph                          25.20   3
 36  1110 Do, Benjamin         9 Mendham                           42.13   6

Event 14  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 14.79  6/3/2007    Maggie Wadley, Championship Meet
      League: @ 14.42  6/7/1997    Bimpe Fageyinbo, Parsippany
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   134 Romagnoli, Alyssa   10 Randolph                          16.81   1   5
  2   807 Hull, Karen          9 Randolph                          17.08   1   3
  3   107 Branam, Stephanie   10 Randolph                          17.57   1   1
  4   109 Tiao, Katie         10 Randolph                          17.64   3
  5   101 Ng, Amanda          10 Randolph                          17.71   4
  6   815 Saybe, Cassandra     9 Randolph                          18.40   2
  7  1209 Do, Stephanie       10 Mendham                           18.50   1
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  8  1222 Popson, Hailey      10 Mendham                           18.52   3
  9   802 Brooks, Raina        9 Randolph                          18.62   5
 10  1207 Cooper, Chloe       10 Mendham                           18.74   1
 11   102 Angeles-Rosenthal,  10 Randolph                          18.88   5
 12   148 Malkani, Isabella   10 Randolph                          19.01   2
 13   146 Hager, Alison       10 Randolph                          19.21   4
 14  1229 Zychowski, Michell   9 Mendham                           19.40   2
 15  1210 Fitzsimmons, Sara   10 Mendham                           19.52   1
 16   804 Colatruglio, Giann   9 Randolph                          19.70   3
 17   814 Rosenbergen, Julia   9 Randolph                          19.82   5
 18  1225 Schreibman, Jane     9 Mendham                           19.96   2
 19   817 Swayze, Evelyn       9 Randolph                          20.05   4
 20  1214 Hall, Grace         10 Mendham                           20.27   3
 21   104 Ravi, Mallika       10 Randolph                          20.44   2
 22  1211 Geldziler, Stella    9 Mendham                           20.86   2
 23   127 Matjucha, Anna      10 Randolph                          20.89   4
 24   111 Composto, Aimee     10 Randolph                          21.02   4
 25   816 Scali, Francesca     9 Randolph                          21.04   4
 26   810 Mezzo, Samantha      9 Randolph                          21.48   5
 27   110 Christ, Annabelle   10 Randolph                          22.63   3
 28  1206 Carpenter, Lucy      9 Mendham                           22.89   3
 29   801 Barnes, Regan        9 Randolph                          23.60   5

Event 15  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 13.02  6/10/2006   Kieran Kenny, Championship Meet
      League: @ 13.02  6/10/2006   Kieran Kenny, Mendham
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   371 Simmons, Jeramie    12 Randolph                          13.84   1   5
  2  1331 Petrucci, Garrett   12 Mendham                           15.07   1   3
  3   374 Lauria, Michael     12 Randolph                          15.38   2
  4   362 Miller, Ross        12 Randolph                          16.16   3
  5   358 Jung, Nicholas      12 Randolph                          16.25   3
  6  1327 Mudge, Tyler        12 Mendham                           16.53   2
  7   361 Leonard, Matthew    12 Randolph                          16.55   3
  8  1332 Savino, Jake        11 Mendham                           16.57   4
  9  1321 Hawkins, Zion       11 Mendham                           16.64   1   1
 10   256 Coyne, Jack         11 Randolph                          16.76   2
 11   379 Wexler, Nicolas     12 Randolph                          16.90   1
 12  1326 Lia, Antonio        12 Mendham                           17.30   4
 13  1323 Keating, Tommy      11 Mendham                           17.41   1
 13   251 Bohn, Jake          11 Randolph                          17.41   4
 15   377 Taylor, Joshua      12 Randolph                          17.48   2
 16  1333 Schlegel, Alexande  11 Mendham                           17.60   2
 17   261 Lopez, Elvis        11 Randolph                          17.69   4
 18  1318 Gano, Billy         12 Mendham                           17.70   4
 19   355 Faustima, Roovens   12 Randolph                          17.86   5
 20  1328 Parette, Harry      12 Mendham                           18.05   2
 21  1311 Elgarten, Jared     12 Mendham                           18.71   3
 22   265 Schimminger, Tommy  11 Randolph                          18.72   1
 23   280 Zou, Christopher    11 Randolph                          18.80   7
 24  1306 Carrara, Kevin      11 Mendham                           18.86   3
 25   376 Nessel, Christophe  12 Randolph                          18.99   4
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....Event 15  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash
 26   363 Nalbach, Michael    12 Randolph                          19.01   6
 27   258 Ferrara, Gabriel    11 Randolph                          19.03   6
 28  1307 Cheng, Jake         11 Mendham                           19.07   3
 29   259 Huland El, Ahsan    11 Randolph                          20.02   5
 30   279 Weinstein, Raymond  11 Randolph                          20.09   7
 31   369 Sandler, Noah       12 Randolph                          20.55   5
 32   275 Kozas, Luke         11 Randolph                          20.68   6
 33   271 Geiger, Bryan       11 Randolph                          21.04   7
 34   375 Louison, Ryan       12 Randolph                          21.16   6
 35   272 Hammill-Hintz, Sam  11 Randolph                          21.36   6
 36  1330 Pescatore, Christo  11 Mendham                           21.44   5
 37  1325 Kildal-Brandt, Ste  11 Mendham                           21.50   5
 38   273 Joubran, John       11 Randolph                          21.91   7
 39  1302 Andrew, William     11 Mendham                           22.10   5
 40   274 Karaces, William    11 Randolph                          22.55   6

Event 16  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 13.83  5/3/2009    Maggie Wadley, vs Randolph
      League: @ 13.54  6/7/1997    Eniola Fageyinbo, Parsippany
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   307 Fantuzzi, Brynn     12 Randolph                          16.23   1   5
  2   329 Freitas, Alison     12 Randolph                          16.56   3
  3   314 Jones, Vanessa      12 Randolph                          16.58   1   3
  4   322 Spielman, Samantha  12 Randolph                          16.60   3
  5  1409 Cooper, Kylie       12 Mendham                           16.63   1   1
  6   312 Jenkins, Sydney     12 Randolph                          16.74   3
  7   305 Dunaway, Courtney   12 Randolph                          16.85   2
  8   338 Smith, Kendall      12 Randolph                          16.91   2
  9   331 Heiberger, Stephan  12 Randolph                          17.24   1
 10   336 Scoopo, Taylor      12 Randolph                          17.27   3
 11  1421 Spies, Morgan       11 Mendham                           17.40   1
 12  1402 Berman, Zoe         12 Mendham                           17.55   1
 13   308 Fantuzzi, Jillian   12 Randolph                          17.62   2
 14   214 Rychener, Shannon   11 Randolph                          17.87   3
 15   327 Barnes, Darraugh    12 Randolph                          17.94   5
 15   227 Taylor, Makayla     11 Randolph                          17.94   4
 17   217 Taylor, Amaya       11 Randolph                          18.07   4
 18   320 Shannon, Rebecca    12 Randolph                          18.09   5
 19   219 Cassano, Emma       11 Randolph                          18.10   4
 20   206 Dugar, Sanjana      11 Randolph                          18.11   3
 21  1418 Munley, Marguerite  11 Mendham                           18.30   2
 22   333 Malaga, Rachel      12 Randolph                          19.81   4
 23   330 Hager, Robyn        12 Randolph                          20.03   4
 24   335 Sandler, Jenna      12 Randolph                          20.31   4
 25   224 Ruan, Jiayi         11 Randolph                          20.43   5
 26  1425 Walsh, Ashley       11 Mendham                           22.11   2
 27  1407 Carpenter, Eva      11 Mendham                           24.70   2
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Event 17  Boys 13-15 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 11.60  5/27/2008   Bryan Ricciardi, Pentathlon Meet
      League: @ 11.69  6/7/2008    Kieran Kenny, Mendham
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   653 Brewen, Gunnar      15 Randolph                          13.57   1   5
  2   560 Petruzziello, Mich  14 Randolph                          13.76   2
  3   573 Ng, Ryan            14 Randolph                          13.88   2
  4   679 Machado, Mark       15 Randolph                          13.98   1   3
  5   568 Colotti, Brian      14 Randolph                          13.99   3
  6   469 Zarro, Carlo        14 Randolph                          14.03   1   1
  7  1521 Masiello, Richard   15 Mendham                           14.06   1
  8   462 Seleshi, Endale     13 Randolph                          14.20   2
  9   576 Kelly, James        15 Randolph                          14.30   3
 10  1511 Hawkins, Zachary    13 Mendham                           14.43   1
 11   680 McConnell, James    15 Randolph                          14.52   6
 12  1533 Ungar, Matthew      14 Mendham                           14.85   1
 13   681 Timmerman, Jack     15 Randolph                          15.14   4
 14  1513 Heppenstall, Pete   15 Mendham                           15.16   2
 15   652 Altizio, David      15 Randolph                          15.44   5
 16   553 Damiano, Ethan      14 Randolph                          15.61   3
 17  1523 Pereira, Christoph  14 Mendham                           15.67   4
 18  1535 Valenziano, Louis   15 Mendham                           15.71   3
 19   564 Szynalski, Michael  14 Randolph                          15.72   4
 20   463 Szynalski, Hunter   13 Randolph                          15.73   4
 21  1527 Santiago, Rolando   13 Mendham                           15.75   3
 22  1528 Savino, John        13 Mendham                           15.92   2
 23  1531 Simmons, Will       13 Mendham                           16.34   2
 24   475 Ravi, Raghava       13 Randolph                          16.69   5
 25   471 Herc, Tommy         13 Randolph                          16.85   4
 26  1517 Kaplan, Justin      13 Mendham                           17.44   3
 27   473 Kozma, Justin       13 Randolph                          17.61   4
 28   467 Weiss, Benjamin     13 Randolph                          18.87   6
 29   456 Lichtenberg, Will   13 Randolph                          19.42   5
 30   575 Zhang, Frank        14 Randolph                          19.55   5
 31   472 Kozas, Michael      13 Randolph                          20.35   6

Event 18  Girls 13-15 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 12.96  5/10/2008   Sarah Gillespie, vs Montville
      League: @ 12.74  6/7/1997    Amber Williams, Roxbury
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1  1624 Wadley, Maggie      14 Mendham                           14.45   1   5
  2  1610 Kenny, Mackenzie    13 Mendham                           14.87   1   3
  3   407 Corcoran, Mara      13 Randolph                          15.15   2
  4   541 Phelan, Jessica     14 Randolph                          15.19   3
  5   512 Kral, Sydney        14 Randolph                          15.41   5
  6   430 Pilla, Danielle     13 Randolph                          15.50   2
  7   525 Meigh, Hayley       14 Randolph                          15.60   1   1
  8  1616 Schacht, Emma       13 Mendham                           15.68   2
  9  1609 Jakimowicz, Jacqui  13 Mendham                           15.71   2
  9   533 Spagnuolo, Emma     14 Randolph                          15.71   1
 11  1606 Dunlevy, Hannah     14 Mendham                           15.81   2
 12  1612 Miseo, Natalie      14 Mendham                           16.06   1
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....Event 18  Girls 13-15 100 Meter Dash
 13  1607 Freemyer, Emily     14 Mendham                           16.14   3
 14   414 Karnessis, Sofia    13 Randolph                          16.31   4
 15   518 Lopez, Katiria      14 Randolph                          16.34   1
 16  1625 Wisotsky, Katie     13 Mendham                           16.36   4
 17   527 O'Neill, Lauren     14 Randolph                          16.52   2
 18   517 Liu, Hannah         14 Randolph                          16.54   3
 19   402 Altizio, Jaclyn     14 Randolph                          16.56   5
 19  1602 Cheng, Amanda       13 Mendham                           16.56   3
 21   501 Albers, Katherina   14 Randolph                          16.62   6
 22  1615 Ritger, Rosaura     13 Mendham                           16.85   4
 23  1601 Brooks, Ashley      14 Mendham                           16.87   4
 24   419 Pierre, Gabriella   13 Randolph                          16.89   4
 25   704 Arenas, Mariana     15 Randolph                          16.90   6
 26   509 Flanders, Susana    14 Randolph                          16.97   4
 27   502 Avila, Mariana      14 Randolph                          17.21   5
 28  1621 Spano, Maria        13 Mendham                           17.22   3
 29   532 Snyder, Johnanna    14 Randolph                          17.34   7
 30   707 Trinidad, Moreila   15 Randolph                          17.38   3
 31   411 Gihorski, Alexis    13 Randolph                          17.45   5
 32   706 Schwalm, Jeanette   15 Randolph                          17.76   5
 33   537 Gellerstein, Sarah  14 Randolph                          17.81   6
 34   538 Gomez, Elizabeth    14 Randolph                          17.88   6
 35  1620 Skirzenski, Katie   13 Mendham                           18.22   5
 36   415 McElroy, Abigail    13 Randolph                          18.94   7
 37   429 Parache, Amanda     13 Randolph                          19.08   7

Event 19  Boys 9-10 1 Mile Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 5:53.45  6/5/2010    Jack Stanley, Championship Meet
      League: @ 5:27.77  6/8/2002    Andrew Bednarsky, Chester
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1139 Zosche, Reece        9 Mendham                         6:59.60    5
  2   175 Powers, Jack        10 Randolph                        7:05.00    3
  3   859 Hecht, Joseph        9 Randolph                        7:15.41    1
  4  1101 Ackerman, Steven     9 Mendham                         7:49.52
  5  1120 Kear, Ryan          10 Mendham                         8:04.98
  6  1117 Jamer, Brian         9 Mendham                         8:53.15
  7   186 Gandhi, Sanjay      10 Randolph                        8:53.37
  8  1136 Wheeler, Jacob       9 Mendham                         9:37.77

Event 20  Girls 9-10 1 Mile Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 6:03.35  6/6/2009    Elizabeth Timoney, Championship Meet
      League: @ 5:55.27  6/7/2008    Michelle Golowko, Montville
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1213 Hakes, Regan        10 Mendham                         6:31.65    5
  2   126 Loveys, Abby        10 Randolph                        6:41.27    3
  3  1227 Timoney, Megan      10 Mendham                         7:05.39    1
  4  1217 Kornick, Emily       9 Mendham                         7:37.65
  5   204 Coe, Emma           11 Randolph                        7:47.36
  6   808 Kolesa, Sophia       9 Randolph                        7:48.94
  7  1221 Paone, Isabella      9 Mendham                         8:02.93



Mendham Magic Track Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 12
Mendham vs. Randolph

Mendham 227 - Randolph 181
Mendham HS  - 4/3/2011

Results

....Event 20  Girls 9-10 1 Mile Run
  8   137 Stark, Dana         10 Randolph                        8:08.73
  9   806 Houston, Amanda      9 Randolph                        8:25.14
 10  1211 Geldziler, Stella    9 Mendham                         8:45.60
 11   147 Kavaja, Amanda      10 Randolph                       10:43.00

Event 21  Boys 11-12 1 Mile Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 5:30.44  6/1/2008    Christian Kildal-Brandt, vs Parsippany
      League: @ 5:14.22  1991        Bill Engel, Mount Olive
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1339 Stanley, Jack       11 Mendham                         5:59.37    5
  2  1335 Sement, Kaya        11 Mendham                         6:01.36    3
  3   364 Petit, Mathieu      12 Randolph                        6:02.21    1
  4  1316 Fowler, Jake        11 Mendham                         7:02.76
  5  1340 Zosche, Ryan        12 Mendham                         7:03.40
  6  1320 Halpin, Aidan       11 Mendham                         7:39.59

Event 22  Girls 11-12 1 Mile Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 5:51.04  6/6/2009    Victoria Garceran, Championship Meet
      League: @ 5:28.82  1993        Beth Jones, Randolph
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1423 Timoney, Elizabeth  12 Mendham                         6:02.47    5
  2  1422 Tiboni, Hope        11 Mendham                         6:25.88    3
  3  1401 Berman, Laura       11 Mendham                         7:39.10    1
  4  1416 Marino, Ally        12 Mendham                         7:39.41
  5   218 Biancone, Marissa   11 Randolph                        8:30.61

Event 23  Boys 13-15 1 Mile Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 4:49.72  5/23/2010   Patrik Andersen, vs Rockaway Twp
      League: @ 4:49.43  6/10/2000   Jeremy Zagorski, Parsippany
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1508 Ehmann, Paul        15 Mendham                         5:08.33    5
  2  1501 Andersen, Patrik    15 Mendham                         5:19.85    3
  3   452 DeFeo, Joey         13 Randolph                        5:35.46    1
  4  1532 St Jacques, Bayley  13 Mendham                         5:47.65
  5  1516 Julian, Daniel      15 Mendham                         5:59.72
  6  1509 Finlay, Walker      14 Mendham                         6:12.77
  7  1502 Anderson, Mitch     15 Mendham                         6:21.26
  8   567 Cassano, Steven     14 Randolph                        6:23.75
  9  1534 Usiskin, Josh       14 Mendham                         6:36.33
 10   556 Freitas, Jonathan   14 Randolph                        6:43.14
 11   569 Geannakakes, Nicho  14 Randolph                        6:54.84
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Event 24  Girls 13-15 1 Mile Run
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 5:25.41  5/16/2010   Mackenzie Barry, vs Montville
      League: @ 5:14.42  1979        Meg Waldron, Bernardsville
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   510 Harsch, Carole      14 Randolph                        5:58.53    5
  2  1619 Sement, Defne       13 Mendham                         6:15.80    3
  3  1618 Scott, Claire       14 Mendham                         7:27.81    1

Event 25  Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 1:08.38  6/5/2010    Kevin Sommer, Championship Meet
      League: @ 1:08.01  6/6/2009    Teax Armijio, Chester
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   862 Jung, Kevin          9 Randolph                        1:23.64   1   5
  2   175 Powers, Jack        10 Randolph                        1:25.16   1   3
  3   150 Almero, Regan       10 Randolph                        1:29.49   4
  4   858 Gaudioso, Dylan      9 Randolph                        1:31.61   2
  5  1115 Herman, Scott       10 Mendham                         1:32.06   1   1
  6  1133 Spies, Will          9 Mendham                         1:32.31   1
  7   852 Cannon, Evan         9 Randolph                        1:34.90   3
  8   187 Kozma, Zachary      10 Randolph                        1:35.46   4
  9  1139 Zosche, Reece        9 Mendham                         1:35.57   1
 10   162 Martin, Andrew      10 Randolph                        1:39.25   2
 11   859 Hecht, Joseph        9 Randolph                        1:39.57   4
 12  1122 Petrucci, Evan      10 Mendham                         1:39.86   2
 13   853 Dubij, Danny         9 Randolph                        1:43.23   4
 14  1123 Reinhardt, Christi   9 Mendham                         1:43.26   2
 15   865 Kozas, Christopher   9 Randolph                        1:44.61   3
 16   166 Meester, Drew       10 Randolph                        1:44.95   4
 17   875 Schimminger, Patri   9 Randolph                        1:45.17   5
 18  1101 Ackerman, Steven     9 Mendham                         1:45.41   2
 19  1106 Cavuto, Jeremy      10 Mendham                         1:47.98   3
 20   874 Rychener, Ryland     9 Randolph                        1:51.84   5
 21  1107 Colella, Christian   9 Mendham                         1:57.49   3
 22   873 Ruscher, Tyler       9 Randolph                        2:00.40   5
 23   165 Maximos, Christoph  10 Randolph                        2:04.12   2
 24   189 Schaffer, Joshua    10 Randolph                        2:06.59   3
 25   153 Christ, Adam        10 Randolph                        2:07.29   1
 26   155 De Oliveira, John   10 Randolph                        2:26.63   5

Event 26  Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 1:15.29  5/10/2008   Victoria Garceran, vs Montville
      League: @ 1:08.92  6/7/1997    Bimpe Fageyinbo, Parsippany
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   126 Loveys, Abby        10 Randolph                        1:24.08   1   5
  2   130 O'Malley, Meghan    10 Randolph                        1:25.58   1   3
  3   805 Finley, Meredith     9 Randolph                        1:27.64   1   1
  4  1213 Hakes, Regan        10 Mendham                         1:32.58   1
  5  1208 Danieli, Kayleigh    9 Mendham                         1:35.58   1
  6  1220 Nussbaum, Sara      10 Mendham                         1:36.10   1
  7   806 Houston, Amanda      9 Randolph                        1:39.43   2
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....Event 26  Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash
  8   808 Kolesa, Sophia       9 Randolph                        1:42.21   2
  9   129 Olson, Emily        10 Randolph                        1:46.16   2
 10  1221 Paone, Isabella      9 Mendham                         1:49.01   2
 11   136 Silver, Aislin      10 Randolph                        1:57.92   2
 12  1226 Slutsky, Lynn        9 Mendham                         2:00.15   2

Event 27  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 1:04.37  6/7/2008    Christian Kildal-Brandt, Championship Meet
      League: @ 1:01.62  1996        Dave Snell, Madison
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   371 Simmons, Jeramie    12 Randolph                        1:10.90   1   5
  2  1337 Sommer, Kevin       11 Mendham                         1:12.20   1   3
  3  1339 Stanley, Jack       11 Mendham                         1:17.63   1   1
  4   264 Petruzziello, Nich  11 Randolph                        1:19.81   2
  5   256 Coyne, Jack         11 Randolph                        1:21.21   1
  6   379 Wexler, Nicolas     12 Randolph                        1:22.46   1
  7  1313 Fechhelm, Stuart    11 Mendham                         1:24.66   1
  8  1319 Grissett, Banks     11 Mendham                         1:29.81   2
  9   263 Martin, Alex        11 Randolph                        1:30.60   2
 10  1316 Fowler, Jake        11 Mendham                         1:31.87   2
 11   376 Nessel, Christophe  12 Randolph                        1:37.19   2
 12  1312 Fechhelm, Henry     11 Mendham                         1:37.22   2

Event 28  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 1:07.23  6/7/2008    Kelly Keating, Championship Meet
      League: @ 1:02.67  1987        Amy Grabow, Mountain Lakes
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1  1424 Ungar, Kolina       11 Mendham                         1:18.03   1   5
  2  1403 Bernt, Juliana      12 Mendham                         1:19.42   1   3
  3   207 Gihorski, Kate      11 Randolph                        1:19.97   1   1
  4   211 Robinson, Kaitlin   11 Randolph                        1:23.37   1
  5  1406 Bryan, Claire       11 Mendham                         1:23.84   1
  6   214 Rychener, Shannon   11 Randolph                        1:26.78   1
  7   305 Dunaway, Courtney   12 Randolph                        1:28.40   2
  8  1413 Hakes, Haley        11 Mendham                         1:28.48   2
  9  1401 Berman, Laura       11 Mendham                         1:36.45   2
 10  1410 Drew, Meg           11 Mendham                         1:37.03   2
 11   209 Olson, Brooke       11 Randolph                        1:37.48   2
 12  1417 McGreal, Katia      11 Mendham                         1:38.00   2

Event 29  Boys 13-15 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 56.57  6/7/2008    Gerald Gorman, Championship Meet
      League: @ 54.62  1996        Matt Strange, Madison
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1  1520 Kildal-Brandt, Chr  15 Mendham                           57.47   1   5
  2   653 Brewen, Gunnar      15 Randolph                        1:00.27   1   3
  3   563 Stickle, Greg       14 Randolph                        1:03.95   1   1
  4  1514 Heraghty, Dylan     15 Mendham                         1:03.99   1



Mendham Magic Track Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 15
Mendham vs. Randolph

Mendham 227 - Randolph 181
Mendham HS  - 4/3/2011

Results

....Event 29  Boys 13-15 400 Meter Dash
  5  1536 Zosche, Alec        14 Mendham                         1:04.15   1
  6   576 Kelly, James        15 Randolph                        1:04.77   2
  7   568 Colotti, Brian      14 Randolph                        1:06.02   1
  8   680 McConnell, James    15 Randolph                        1:07.25   2
  9   564 Szynalski, Michael  14 Randolph                        1:11.45   2
 10  1532 St Jacques, Bayley  13 Mendham                         1:15.02   2
 11  1530 Schlegel, Christop  13 Mendham                         1:20.49   2
 12  1515 Herman, David       13 Mendham                         1:30.44   2

Event 30  Girls 13-15 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 1:04.46  6/9/2007    Hayley Sullivan, Championship Meet
      League: @   59.22  1993        Samaria Quaintance, Randolph
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1  1611 Kumpf, Michelle     14 Mendham                         1:11.17   1   5
  2  1609 Jakimowicz, Jacqui  13 Mendham                         1:12.66   1   3
  3   541 Phelan, Jessica     14 Randolph                        1:15.42   1   1
  4   502 Avila, Mariana      14 Randolph                        1:18.89   2
  5   402 Altizio, Jaclyn     14 Randolph                        1:19.61   2
  6   431 Scalley, Noel       13 Randolph                        1:21.02   2
  7   501 Albers, Katherina   14 Randolph                        1:22.88   1
  8   406 Chidambaram, Shant  13 Randolph                        1:24.82   1
  9  1603 Cooper, Courtney    13 Mendham                         1:25.68   1
 10  1614 Porter, Nicole      14 Mendham                         1:39.09   2

Event 31  Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 32.18  5/23/2010   Kevin Sommer, vs Rockaway Twp
      League: @ 28.93  6/11/2005   Thayer Wallace, Randolph
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1  1124 Ricciardi, Michael   9 Mendham                           36.20   1   5
  2  1137 Wisotsky, Matt      10 Mendham                           37.26   1   3
  3  1108 Dickens, Sam        10 Mendham                           37.67   1   1
  4  1134 Ungar, Lukas         9 Mendham                           37.86   2
  5   872 Ruscher, Luke        9 Randolph                          37.89   1
  6   157 Gu, Jason           10 Randolph                          41.71   1
  7  1104 Bryan, Andrew        9 Mendham                           43.58   2
  8  1120 Kear, Ryan          10 Mendham                           44.99   2
  9  1116 Higley, Drew        10 Mendham                           46.39   2
 10   180 Woods, Joseph       10 Randolph                          53.01   1
 11  1138 Zaybekian, Trevor   10 Mendham                           54.54   2

Event 32  Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 31.70  6/3/2007    Maggie Wadley, Championship Meet
      League: @ 31.04  1985        Amy Grabow, Mountain Lakes
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   134 Romagnoli, Alyssa   10 Randolph                          36.98   1   5
  2   101 Ng, Amanda          10 Randolph                          37.06   2
  3   107 Branam, Stephanie   10 Randolph                          37.20   2
  4  1212 Grissett, Emma      10 Mendham                           37.97   1   3
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....Event 32  Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash
  5  1206 Carpenter, Lucy      9 Mendham                           38.52   2
  6   807 Hull, Karen          9 Randolph                          38.89   1   1
  7   102 Angeles-Rosenthal,  10 Randolph                          39.55   2
  8   130 O'Malley, Meghan    10 Randolph                          40.67   1
  9  1222 Popson, Hailey      10 Mendham                           41.20   2
 10  1207 Cooper, Chloe       10 Mendham                           42.08   1
 11  1209 Do, Stephanie       10 Mendham                           42.82   1
 12   104 Ravi, Mallika       10 Randolph                          46.73   3
 13   804 Colatruglio, Giann   9 Randolph                          48.93   2
 14   814 Rosenbergen, Julia   9 Randolph                          49.26   3

Event 33  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 27.51  6/10/2006   Kieran Kenny, Championship Meet
      League: @ 26.99  6/9/2007    Steven DeLosa, Denville
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1  1331 Petrucci, Garrett   12 Mendham                           29.83   1   5
  2   374 Lauria, Michael     12 Randolph                          31.01   2
  3   362 Miller, Ross        12 Randolph                          32.78   1   3
  4  1321 Hawkins, Zion       11 Mendham                           33.69   1   1
  5  1323 Keating, Tommy      11 Mendham                           34.85   1
  6   355 Faustima, Roovens   12 Randolph                          36.17   1
  7  1326 Lia, Antonio        12 Mendham                           36.32   2
  8   277 Siegel, Benjamin    11 Randolph                          38.20   2
  9   369 Sandler, Noah       12 Randolph                          40.17   2
 10  1315 Forminard, Miles    11 Mendham                           41.40   2
 11   261 Lopez, Elvis        11 Randolph                          43.61   1
 12  1302 Andrew, William     11 Mendham                           44.07   2

Event 34  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 29.08  6/6/2009    Maggie Wadley, Championship Meet
      League: @ 27.94  1995        Amber Williams, Roxbury
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   307 Fantuzzi, Brynn     12 Randolph                          32.31   1   5
  2  1408 Chiotelis, Jesse    12 Mendham                           32.76   1   3
  3   314 Jones, Vanessa      12 Randolph                          33.06   1   1
  4  1409 Cooper, Kylie       12 Mendham                           34.18   1
  5  1424 Ungar, Kolina       11 Mendham                           34.30   1
  6   329 Freitas, Alison     12 Randolph                          34.85   2
  7   338 Smith, Kendall      12 Randolph                          35.73   2
  8  1421 Spies, Morgan       11 Mendham                           36.45   2
  9   331 Heiberger, Stephan  12 Randolph                          37.07   1
 10   336 Scoopo, Taylor      12 Randolph                          37.33   2
 11   220 Gellerstein, Bayla  11 Randolph                          37.65   2
 12  1417 McGreal, Katia      11 Mendham                           37.90   2



Mendham Magic Track Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 17
Mendham vs. Randolph

Mendham 227 - Randolph 181
Mendham HS  - 4/3/2011

Results

Event 35  Boys 13-15 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 24.20  5/10/2008   Kieran Kenny, vs Montville
      League: @ 24.18  6/9/2007    Craig Kimbrough, Rockaway Twp
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1  1520 Kildal-Brandt, Chr  15 Mendham                           26.03   1   5
  2   679 Machado, Mark       15 Randolph                          27.64   1   3
  3   462 Seleshi, Endale     13 Randolph                          27.87   1   1
  4   573 Ng, Ryan            14 Randolph                          28.24   1
  5  1521 Masiello, Richard   15 Mendham                           29.49   2
  6  1514 Heraghty, Dylan     15 Mendham                           29.59   2
  7  1511 Hawkins, Zachary    13 Mendham                           30.20   1
  8  1533 Ungar, Matthew      14 Mendham                           30.56   1
  9  1513 Heppenstall, Pete   15 Mendham                           31.61   2
 10   473 Kozma, Justin       13 Randolph                          35.90   2
 11   475 Ravi, Raghava       13 Randolph                          37.12   2
 12   472 Kozas, Michael      13 Randolph                          54.28   2

Event 36  Girls 13-15 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
     Mendham: # 27.33  6/7/2008    Sarah Gillespie, Championship Meet
      League: @ 26.74  1993        Samaria Quaintance, Randolph
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1  1610 Kenny, Mackenzie    13 Mendham                           29.53   1   5
  2  1624 Wadley, Maggie      14 Mendham                           29.94   1   3
  3   430 Pilla, Danielle     13 Randolph                          30.71   1   1
  4   525 Meigh, Hayley       14 Randolph                          30.83   1
  5   533 Spagnuolo, Emma     14 Randolph                          31.64   1
  6  1616 Schacht, Emma       13 Mendham                           32.03   1
  7  1606 Dunlevy, Hannah     14 Mendham                           32.71   2
  8  1607 Freemyer, Emily     14 Mendham                           34.72   2
  9   414 Karnessis, Sofia    13 Randolph                          34.90   2
 10   512 Kral, Sydney        14 Randolph                          35.88   2
 11  1601 Brooks, Ashley      14 Mendham                           36.81   2
 12   419 Pierre, Gabriella   13 Randolph                          37.63   2

Event 37  Boys 9-10 Shot Put
================================================================================
     Mendham: #    21-11  5/7/2006    Connor Brady, vs Roxbury
      League: @ 29-01.25  6/8/2002    Cole Farrand, Rockaway Twp
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1137 Wisotsky, Matt      10 Mendham                        20-07.50    5
      20-07.50  19-04  17-11
  2  1103 Bradley, Joseph     10 Mendham                        19-06.50    3
      18-00.50  19-04.50  19-06.50
  3   873 Ruscher, Tyler       9 Randolph                       15-07.75    1
      14-11.50  13-10  15-07.75
  4   872 Ruscher, Luke        9 Randolph                       15-02.50
      10-04.75  9-05.75  15-02.50
  5  1121 Messina, Matthew     9 Mendham                        14-07.00
      13-10.25  14-07  13-11.50
  6  1111 Elgarten, Colin     10 Mendham                        14-03.00
      14-01  14-03  13-00.50
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....Event 37  Boys 9-10 Shot Put
  7  1106 Cavuto, Jeremy      10 Mendham                        12-09.25
      11-02.50  12-09.25  12-08.75
  8  1125 Savino, Daniel       9 Mendham                        11-05.25
      11-05.25  10-05.75  10-10.75
  9   876 Scott, David         9 Randolph                       10-10.75
      8-00  8-01  10-10.75
 10   870 Peres, Phillip       9 Randolph                       10-00.50
      9-06.75  7-01.50  10-00.50
 --  1129 Skirzenski, Brenna  10 Mendham                       X14-07.00
      14-07  11-08.25  13-04.50
 --  1133 Spies, Will          9 Mendham                       X11-06.00
      10-01  9-04  11-06

Event 38  Girls 9-10 Shot Put
================================================================================
     Mendham: #    18-00  5/16/2010   Morgan Spies, vs Montville
      League: @ 27-09.75  6/7/2003    Jennifer Jarvis, Rockaway Twp
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1214 Hall, Grace         10 Mendham                        15-07.00    5
      15-07  15-05.75  13-07.25
  2  1227 Timoney, Megan      10 Mendham                        11-09.50    3
      11-09.50  11-01.50  11-08
  3  1210 Fitzsimmons, Sara   10 Mendham                        11-00.00    1
      10-09  8-09  11-00
  4   102 Angeles-Rosenthal,  10 Randolph                      J11-00.00
      9-11  10-03  11-00
  5  1228 Timoney, Shannon     9 Mendham                        10-05.25
      9-03.50  10-05.25  8-02.50

Event 39  Boys 11-12 Shot Put
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 31-04.50  6/6/2009    Bryan Caravetta, Championship Meet
      League: @ 40-07.50  6/9/2001    Arthur Pomiecinski, Randolph
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   259 Huland El, Ahsan    11 Randolph                       27-03.50    5
      26-06  27-03.50  24-01
  2   377 Taylor, Joshua      12 Randolph                       26-08.00    3
      FOUL  23-04.50  26-08
  3  1321 Hawkins, Zion       11 Mendham                        25-03.00    1
      22-04  25-03  25-00
  4  1304 Bradley, Jack       12 Mendham                       J25-03.00
      21-09  23-06  25-03
  5   362 Miller, Ross        12 Randolph                       25-01.50
      24-06.50  25-01.50  23-09.25
  6   261 Lopez, Elvis        11 Randolph                       21-01.00
      16-02.25  18-11.25  21-01
  7  1340 Zosche, Ryan        12 Mendham                        18-09.00
      17-01.75  18-09  18-07
  8  1313 Fechhelm, Stuart    11 Mendham                        16-02.50
      15-10  15-08.50  16-02.50
  9  1316 Fowler, Jake        11 Mendham                        14-08.00
      13-00  14-08  14-04
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....Event 39  Boys 11-12 Shot Put
 10  1338 St Jacques, Tyler   11 Mendham                        14-02.00
      11-09.50  11-09.50  14-02
 11   272 Hammill-Hintz, Sam  11 Randolph                       14-01.75
      12-09.50  12-08.75  14-01.75
 12   279 Weinstein, Raymond  11 Randolph                       12-00.00
      12-00  11-11  FOUL

Event 40  Girls 11-12 Shot Put
================================================================================
     Mendham: #    27-09  6/5/2010    Katie Wisotsky, Championship Meet
      League: @ 39-09.75  6/11/2005   Jennifer Jarvis, Rockaway Twp
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   227 Taylor, Makayla     11 Randolph                       23-02.75    5
      22-07.75  22-03.75  23-02.75
  2  1408 Chiotelis, Jesse    12 Mendham                        20-07.50    3
      20-05.25  18-10  20-07.50
  3  1421 Spies, Morgan       11 Mendham                        20-07.25    1
      20-07.25  19-10.50  20-03.75
  4   329 Freitas, Alison     12 Randolph                       19-07.75
      19-06.25  19-01.25  19-07.75
  5   217 Taylor, Amaya       11 Randolph                       18-03.50
      18-03.50  16-10  16-08
  6  1416 Marino, Ally        12 Mendham                        18-03.00
      17-10.50  18-03  17-08.75
  7   219 Cassano, Emma       11 Randolph                       17-10.75
      17-10.75  16-05  16-04.25
  8   305 Dunaway, Courtney   12 Randolph                       17-09.00
      17-05.50  17-09  16-04
  9  1413 Hakes, Haley        11 Mendham                        14-07.50
      14-07.50  FOUL  12-07.25

Event 41  Boys 13-15 Shot Put
================================================================================
     Mendham: #    35-09  5/8/2010    Bryan Caravetta, vs Hopatcong
      League: @ 48-11.50  1992        Mark Talmage, Hopatcong
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   560 Petruzziello, Mich  14 Randolph                       33-03.50    5
      33-03.50  31-10.75  32-08.50
  2  1506 Chiotelis, Duke     14 Mendham                        32-04.25    3
      29-07.75  32-04.25  30-07.25
  3  1521 Masiello, Richard   15 Mendham                        32-00.75    1
      32-00.75  29-03.25  29-07
  4  1508 Ehmann, Paul        15 Mendham                        32-00.00
      28-00  32-00  30-11.50
  5   571 Luken, Colin        14 Randolph                       26-01.00
      26-01  FOUL  FOUL
  6   681 Timmerman, Jack     15 Randolph                       26-00.25
      24-07.75  26-00.25  FOUL
  7  1505 Cavallo, Stephen    14 Mendham                        24-09.75
      21-06.25  22-08.75  24-09.75
  8  1531 Simmons, Will       13 Mendham                        23-03.75
      23-01.25  20-11  23-03.75
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Event 42  Girls 13-15 Shot Put
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 25-06.50  4/26/2009   Kayla Duggan, vs Rockaway Twsp
      League: @    35-06  6/9/2007    Jennifer Jarvis, Rockaway Twp
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1625 Wisotsky, Katie     13 Mendham                        24-03.75    5
      22-10  23-09.50  24-03.75
  2   525 Meigh, Hayley       14 Randolph                       23-08.25    3
      22-02.50  22-07.50  23-08.25
  3   411 Gihorski, Alexis    13 Randolph                       22-11.50    1
      21-03  19-09.50  22-11.50
  4   518 Lopez, Katiria      14 Randolph                       21-02.50
      20-00.75  20-02.75  21-02.50
  5  1601 Brooks, Ashley      14 Mendham                        19-07.75
      19-07.75  18-11.25  18-09
  6   707 Trinidad, Moreila   15 Randolph                       19-05.00
      19-05  18-08  18-10.50
  7   512 Kral, Sydney        14 Randolph                       18-11.50
      17-04.75  18-11.50  18-10.25
  8  1614 Porter, Nicole      14 Mendham                        18-05.50
      18-05  17-02.50  18-05.50
  9  1615 Ritger, Rosaura     13 Mendham                        17-05.00
      15-11.75  17-05  16-05.50
 10  1621 Spano, Maria        13 Mendham                        16-10.50
      15-11.75  16-02  16-10.50

Event 43  Boys 9-10 Long Jump
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 12-11  6/10/2006   Jack Horan, Championship Meet
      League: @ 13-06  1985        Rocky Clark, Madison
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1134 Ungar, Lukas         9 Mendham                        11-01.00    5
      9-02  11-01  10-11
  2  1124 Ricciardi, Michael   9 Mendham                         9-08.25    3
      8-11  9-08.25  FOUL
  3  1139 Zosche, Reece        9 Mendham                         9-06.00    1
      9-03  9-06  8-05.50
  4   157 Gu, Jason           10 Randolph                        8-10.50
      7-08  8-10.50  7-10
  5   166 Meester, Drew       10 Randolph                        8-05.00
      FOUL  6-08  8-05
  6   162 Martin, Andrew      10 Randolph                        6-01.00
      6-01
  7   163 Mateo, Logan        10 Randolph                        5-05.00
      FOUL  5-05
 --  1108 Dickens, Sam        10 Mendham                            FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --   165 Maximos, Christoph  10 Randolph                           FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
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Event 44  Girls 9-10 Long Jump
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 11-09.25  4/27/2003   Taylor Smith, vs Chester
      League: @ 12-09.50  1993        Katie Sebastian, Denville
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   130 O'Malley, Meghan    10 Randolph                       10-11.00    5
      10-11  10-08.50  10-02
  2   134 Romagnoli, Alyssa   10 Randolph                        9-08.00    3
      FOUL  9-00  9-08
  3   109 Tiao, Katie         10 Randolph                        9-00.00    1
      8-07  9-00
  4  1207 Cooper, Chloe       10 Mendham                         7-11.00
      7-09.50  FOUL  7-11
  5  1213 Hakes, Regan        10 Mendham                         7-09.50
      6-01  5-00  7-09.50
  6  1206 Carpenter, Lucy      9 Mendham                         7-04.00
      5-03  7-04
  7   111 Composto, Aimee     10 Randolph                        6-06.00
      6-06  FOUL  5-03
  8  1219 Murphy, Sarah       10 Mendham                         5-03.50
      5-03.50    x
 --  1217 Kornick, Emily       9 Mendham                            FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --   816 Scali, Francesca     9 Randolph                           FOUL
      FOUL
 --  1208 Danieli, Kayleigh    9 Mendham                            FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 45  Boys 11-12 Long Jump
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 14-02.25  6/5/2010    Zachary Hawkins, Championship Meet
      League: @    16-03  6/6/2009    Greg Stickle, Randolph
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   374 Lauria, Michael     12 Randolph                       13-08.50    5
      12-10  13-08.50  FOUL
  2  1331 Petrucci, Garrett   12 Mendham                        13-06.50    3
      10-03  13-03  13-06.50
  3   361 Leonard, Matthew    12 Randolph                       13-04.50    1
      11-05  13-04.50  11-08
  4  1323 Keating, Tommy      11 Mendham                        11-05.00
      11-05  10-10  11-02
  5  1335 Sement, Kaya        11 Mendham                        11-04.50
      11-04.50  10-11  FOUL
  6   256 Coyne, Jack         11 Randolph                       10-11.00
      10-11  10-09  FOUL
  7  1327 Mudge, Tyler        12 Mendham                        10-07.00
      10-01  10-07  FOUL
  8  1339 Stanley, Jack       11 Mendham                        10-02.00
      FOUL  10-02  FOUL
  9   377 Taylor, Joshua      12 Randolph                        9-11.00
      FOUL  9-11
 10  1306 Carrara, Kevin      11 Mendham                         8-02.00
      7-11  8-02
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Event 46  Girls 11-12 Long Jump
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 13-10  6/6/2009    Maggie Wadley, Championship Meet
      League: @ 15-02  6/10/2000   Celeste Holder, Parsippany
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1408 Chiotelis, Jesse    12 Mendham                        12-00.00    5
      12-00  11-07.50  11-01
  2  1423 Timoney, Elizabeth  12 Mendham                        11-09.00    3
      9-06  9-07.50  11-09
  3   314 Jones, Vanessa      12 Randolph                       10-08.50    1
      10-08.50  10-00  9-07
  4   307 Fantuzzi, Brynn     12 Randolph                       10-08.00
      FOUL  10-08  9-11
  5  1424 Ungar, Kolina       11 Mendham                        10-04.00
      9-06  10-04  10-04
  6  1407 Carpenter, Eva      11 Mendham                         9-10.00
      9-00  9-10  FOUL
  7   308 Fantuzzi, Jillian   12 Randolph                        9-08.00
      9-08  7-11  9-04
  8  1406 Bryan, Claire       11 Mendham                         9-07.00
      FOUL  FOUL  9-07
  8   331 Heiberger, Stephan  12 Randolph                        9-07.00
      9-02.50  8-02  9-07
 10  1403 Bernt, Juliana      12 Mendham                         9-01.00
      7-10  8-06.50  9-01
 11   214 Rychener, Shannon   11 Randolph                        8-10.00
      8-10  8-05  8-04.50
 12   327 Barnes, Darraugh    12 Randolph                        8-02.00
      8-00  7-05  8-02

Event 47  Boys 13-15 Long Jump
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 19-01  6/5/2010    Will Robinson, Championship Meet
      League: @ 20-00  1992        Russell Buchmann, Denville
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   559 Logoyda, Connor     14 Randolph                       16-03.00    5
      16-03  16-02.50  15-09.25
  2   469 Zarro, Carlo        14 Randolph                       15-06.50    3
      13-06.50  FOUL  15-06.50
  3   568 Colotti, Brian      14 Randolph                       15-02.50    1
      14-06  15-01  15-02.50
  4   576 Kelly, James        15 Randolph                       14-02.50
      13-00.50  FOUL  14-02.50
  5   553 Damiano, Ethan      14 Randolph                       14-02.00
      13-08.50  13-02.50  14-02
  6  1536 Zosche, Alec        14 Mendham                        14-00.25
      13-05  14-00.25  13-05
  7   462 Seleshi, Endale     13 Randolph                       13-07.00
      12-09  12-04  13-07
  8  1535 Valenziano, Louis   15 Mendham                        13-01.25
      12-09  12-04.50  13-01.25
  9  1533 Ungar, Matthew      14 Mendham                        13-00.50
      11-11  12-01.50  13-00.50



Mendham Magic Track Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 23
Mendham vs. Randolph

Mendham 227 - Randolph 181
Mendham HS  - 4/3/2011

Results

....Event 47  Boys 13-15 Long Jump
 10  1511 Hawkins, Zachary    13 Mendham                        13-00.00
      13-00  FOUL  12-08
 11  1530 Schlegel, Christop  13 Mendham                        12-09.75
      12-09.75  12-04.50  FOUL
 12  1515 Herman, David       13 Mendham                        11-07.50
      11-07.50  FOUL  10-05.50

Event 48  Girls 13-15 Long Jump
================================================================================
     Mendham: # 15-07  5/16/2010   Cali Heffernan, vs Montville
      League: @ 17-03  6/10/2000   Collette DeBenedetto, Mountain Lakes
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1  1624 Wadley, Maggie      14 Mendham                        14-01.50    5
      FOUL  14-00  14-01.50
  2   508 Fantuzzi, Dana      14 Randolph                       13-08.75    3
      12-11  13-04  13-08.75
  3   407 Corcoran, Mara      13 Randolph                       13-08.00    1
      13-08  12-08
  4   517 Liu, Hannah         14 Randolph                       13-00.00
      13-00  12-07  12-02
  5  1608 Garceran, Victoria  13 Mendham                        12-05.00
      12-05  12-05  11-08.50
  6   533 Spagnuolo, Emma     14 Randolph                       12-02.50
      12-02.50  11-10  11-07
  7  1612 Miseo, Natalie      14 Mendham                        12-00.00
      FOUL  12-00  FOUL
  8   430 Pilla, Danielle     13 Randolph                       11-11.00
      10-08.50  11-11  11-05.50
  9  1607 Freemyer, Emily     14 Mendham                        11-10.50
      11-06  FOUL  11-10.50
 10  1616 Schacht, Emma       13 Mendham                        10-10.50
      FOUL  FOUL  10-10.50
 11   402 Altizio, Jaclyn     14 Randolph                       10-03.00
      10-03  10-02
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 24 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mendham                    112        2) Randolph                   92
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 24 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mendham                    115        2) Randolph                   89


